


COCKTAILS

4,400Chinese Fizz
Mount Gay Silver Rum, Cointreau, Maraschino Liquor, 
Lemon Juice, Grenadine, Angostura Bitter & Soda Water

Shang Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Rich Brown Sugar Syrup & House Bitter

3,800

Road To Shangri-La
Gin, Aperol Infused with Rose, Lemon Juice, Pink Salt, 
Passion Fruit Puree & Sparkling Wine

4,600

La Madrina
Gin, Limoncello, Umeshu Plum Liqueur, Lime Juice, 
Lemon Essence & Soda Water

3,900

The Firecracker
`Rum, Strawberry Vinegar & Lemonade

3,500

Chinese Whisper
Dry Gin, Lychee, Lime & Cava

3,000

Gin Serenade in Red Lady
Basi Infused Colombo Gin, Kiwi Liqueur & Classified Lime

3,500

Vodka Velvet in Red Lady
Thyme Infused Smirnoff, Parfait Amour & Beetroot Shrub

3,000

Rum Delight in Red Lady
Sichuan Fat Washed Plantation No. 03, Martini Bianco, 
Lychee, Cranberry & Sichuan Oil

4,250

Tequila Tango in Red Lady
Lemongrass Infused Casco Tequila, Triple Sec, Aperol,
Marmalade Jam & Local Orange

5,000

Midori Sensation in Red Lady
Havana Club 3 Yrs, Midori, Lime & Sancha Syrup

3,200

*Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes



MOCKTAILS

Sparkling Cucumber Lemonade
Sugar, Lime Zest, Mint Leaves, Lime Juice, Cucumber & Sparkling Water               

1,200

Mango Berry Smash
Mango Juice, Berry Puree & Lemon Juice
 

1,100

Elderflower Pressé 
Orange, Elderflower, Beetroot & Tonic
 

1,350

Tropical Tango  
Apple, Lemongrass  & Vanilla
 

1,000

Strawberry Fields  
Basil, Strawberry, Vinegar & Soda
 

1,350

*Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

SPARKLING

Cava Brut, Maria Amoros, Penedes, Spain

Prosecco Brut, Santa Margherita, Veneto, Italy 

Rosé Wine

Cinsault, Valdivieso Rosé, Central Valley, Chile

Rosé d’Anjou, J. Moreau & Fils, Loire Valley, France 

White Wine

Sauvignon Blanc, Valdivieso, Central Valley, Chile 

Chardonnay, Valdivieso, Central Valley, Chile

Pinot Grigio ‘Ventiterre’ Delle Venezie ‘Friuli’, Italy 

Chardonnay, Clos Mont Blanc Catalunya, Spain

Reserve Sauvignon Blanc, B&G IGP Côtes de Gascogne, France

Red Wine

Merlot, Valdivieso Central Valley, Chile

Cabernet Sauvignon, Valdivieso, Central Valley, Chile

Cabernet Sauvignon, Sandalford Prendiville, Margaret River, Australia

The Wine Master’s Shiraz, Nederburg, Western Cape, South Africa

Pinot Noir, Mud House, Central Otago, New Zealand 

Pinot Noir, Punt Road, Yarra Valley, Australia 

2,650

2,650

2,650

2,500

4,500

3,000

2,800

3,500

3,200

2,650

2,650

4,800

3,200

4,000

4,500

WINES BY THE GLASS



SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

ISLAY

Laphroaig 10 Yrs

Lagavulin 16 Yrs

ISLANDS

Talisker 10 Yrs (Isle of Skye)

HIGHLANDS

Glenmorangie Original

LOWLANDS

Glenkinchie 12 Yrs

SPEYSIDE

Glenfiddich 12 Yrs

Glenfiddich 15 Yrs

Glenfiddich 18 Yrs

Glenfiddich 21 Yrs

Glenlivet 15 Yrs

Glenlivet 18 Yrs

Balvenie Double Wood 12 Yrs

Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 Yrs

Singleton 12 Yrs

Singleton 15 Yrs

Singleton 18 Yrs

Macallan Double Cask 12 Yrs

Macallan Double Cask 15 Yrs

Macallan Double Cask 18 Yrs

3,900

4,800

3,300

3,300

2,400

2,800

3,700

5,100

12,700

3,700

5,900

4,300

6,500

2,300

3,500

5,300

6,900

12,500

23,500

114,000

140,000

96,000

95,000

71,000

82,000

109,000

152,000

375,000

100,000

163,000

118,000

178,000

62,000

95,000

144,000

190,000

335,000

640,000

*Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

25 ml



BLENDED SCOTCH

42,000

54,000

65,000

1,500

1,900

2,300

BOURBON & TENNESSE

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel’s

Maker’s Mark

25ml

25ml

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Double Black Label

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Chivas 12 Yrs

Chivas 18 Yrs

Royal Salute 21 Yrs

Monkey Shoulder

Dewar’s 12 Yrs

Dewar’s 18 Yrs

Famous Grouse Smoky Black

2,000

2,500

3,000

10,800

2,100

4,000

9,400

2,200

1,500

3,300

1,300

57,000

72,000

86,000

315,000

61,000

119,000

257,000

60,000

59,000

96,000

37,000

*Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes



GIN

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

Tanqueray No. 10

Hendrick’s

Colombo Gin No. 7

Colombo Gin No. 8

Monkey 47

Roku

Sipsmith Sloe

Sipsmith

45,000

42,000

70,000

65,000

43,000

50,000

90,000

78,000

73,000

74,000

1,600

1,500

1,800

2,400

1,600

1,800

4,700

2,900

3,800

2,800

Yamazaki Single Malt 12 Yrs

Hakushu Single Malt 12 Yrs

The Chita

Yoichi Single Malt 

Hibiki Blended

John Jameson

Teeling Single Malt

700,000

700,000

230,000

320,000

400,000

48,000

60,000

26,000

26,000

8,500

11,900

14,000

1,700

2,200

JAPANESE & 
IRISH WHISKEY   

*Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

25 ml

25 ml



Grey Goose

Belvedere

Russian Standard Original

Ciroc

Absolute Blue

Ketel One

2,300

2,800

1,200

1,800

1,300

1,500

67,000

75,000

35,000

53,000

38,000

42,000

VODKA

COGNAC

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Remy Martin XO

2,900

4,600

12,500

79,000

125,000

335,000

RUM

Havana Club 3 Yrs

Mount Gay XO

Plantation 3 Stars

Ron Zacapa XO

El Dorado 15 Yrs

1,300

2,700

1,200

6,400

3,800

37,000

72,000

32,000

184,000

110,000

*Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

25 ml

25 ml

25 ml



*Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

APERITIF

Campari

Aperol

Martini Rosso

Pimm's No. 1

1,700

1,400

1,000

3,200

54,0002,000

ARRACK

Ceylon Arrack

102,000

CHINESE SPECIALS

National Cellar 1573 - 500 ml

DIGESTIF  

Taylor’s Port Ruby

Baileys Irish Cream

Amaretto

Limoncello

Amarula

Midori

Cointreau

Jägermeister

3,000

2,900

1,500

1,600

1,500

3,900

2,100

3,600

94,000

38,000

69,000

3,400

1,300

2,400

TEQUILA

Patrón Silver

Casco Viejo

Don Julio Blanco

25 ml

50 ml

25 ml

50 ml



MINERAL WATER

CARBONATED DRINKS

Olu Sparkling - 330 ml

Olu - 625 ml

San Pellegrino - 750 ml

850

700

5,500

Coke

Sprite

Coke Zero

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

Soda

Tonic

Red Bull

600

600

1,000

600

600

600

700

2,000

*Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

BEER

1,200

1,600

1,400

1,200

1,200

1,200Lion Lager

Lion Ice

Heineken

Carlsberg

Somersby Green Apple

Somersby Blackberry



*Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

FRESH JUICE  

Imported Orange

Watermelon

Fresh Lime

Pineapple

2,600

1,400

700

1,200

COFFEE
Espresso

Double Espresso

Iced Latte

Caffè Latte

Cappuccino

Americano

TEA
English Breakfast  

Earl Grey   

Green Tea - Biluo  

Chamomile   

700

700

700

700

750

900

950

950

950

900

1,000

1,000

ICED TEA
Shang Ice Tea
Shangri-La Signature Blend Tea , Apple Juice, 

Orange Slices & Ceylon Cinnamon

Floral Lychee Ice Tea
Sweet Floral Flavors of Osmanthus Tea, 

Elderflower Syrup and Fresh Lychee & Sugar Syrup`

ROOTED IN NATURE


